Timken  K25X33X20H  needle
roller bearings
Online Timken K25X33X20H needle roller bearings Expert.More
Choices. Timken K25X33X20H needle roller bearings in 20 mm A1
Stock & 65.1 mm B Ready to Ship Now!
B 65.1 mm
A 48 mm
A1 20 mm
A2 68.7 mm
d 61.91 mm
e 29 mm
J 143 mm
L 175 mm
N 19mm
s1 32.55 mm
S 25.4 mm
Z 41.7 mm
C 41 kN
C0 31.5 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 5.72 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 18.7 Nm
Designation of housing SF212N-
Designation of bearing SUC212-39